
VUODEN RAGDOLL 2020 -KILPAILUN  TULOKSET
Bicolour
Naaras

1. BW SC FI*Celestial's Satavarma DSM RAG f 03 Annukka Rintakumpu 564 97
Uros

1. SC FI*DollyCats The Pride JW RAG n 03 Hakanen Emilia 655 115 130
2. GIC FI*Celestial's Guillermo de Argentina RAG a 03 21 Saana Änäkkälä 570 97

Kastraattinaaras
1. SP CH La Belleza Ragdolls Topaz DVM DSM RAG a 03 Tuija Heino 600 97
2. SP FI*Celestial's Poison Girl RAG a 03 Saana Änäkkälä 577 97 97
3. GIP SC FI*Dollyblues You Are The Sunshine RAG a 03 Mirja Oksala 569 97 97

Nuori
1. FI*Celestial's Mä Oon Timantti JW RAG f 03 Petra Witick 390 130 130
2. FI*Colorstar's Veuve Clicquot RAG a 03 Nina Toroi 335 90 90
3. FI*Valkokullan Tornero RAG n 03 Eveliina Riepponen 330 90
4. FI*Midnightdolls Someone's Singing RAG n 03 Sari Ventola 286
5. FI*Satinante's Blues Brother Jake Zagreus RAG a 03 Riitta Mättö ja Jaana Tuominen 280 90

Mitted
Uros

1. GIC FI*BlackRain's Quaint Kid JW RAG d 04 Hakanen Emilia 630 110 110
2. SC George Azure Eyes *PL RAG n 04 Helena Pasila 488 97

Naaras
1. IC FI*Maplehill's Madame Myself RAG n 04 Satu Nurmi 512 93
2. Apple Blossom Milkyland *PL RAG a 04 Helena Pasila 455

Kastraattiuros
1. SP SC FI*Tammikatin Hunajanassu DSM RAG e 04 Solveig Nordström 650 110 110
2. BW SP SC FI*Celestial's Born 2 Break Your Heart DVM DSM RAG a 04 Petra Witick 559 97

Kastraattinaaras
1. PR SC Stardoll's Rapunzel RAG n 04 Helena Pasila 508 88
2. SP SC FI*Rock'nRags BrightestDiamond RAG a 04 21 Carita Hellsten 498 97
3. SP CH Colorstar's Merry Hope RAG a 04 Nina Toroi 485 97 97

Nuori



1. NW CH FI*Celestial's Sexy WoW JW RAG n 04 Petra Witick 405 130 130
2. FI*Pehmis Yönsilmä JW RAG n 04 Katarina Köykkä 330 90
3. Gayaneh Viola verna RAG f 04 21 Neea Aro 330
4. FI*Midnightdolls Sky Full of Stars RAG e 04 Mirja Oksala 270 90 90

Colourpoint
Naaras

1. GIC FI*Maplehill's Almond Kiss RAG a Kati Sironen 487
2. IC FI*Satinante's Bluebird Xara Florinna RAG a Riitta Mättö/Anne Hammar 480 96 95

Kastraattinaaras
1. GIP FI*Jylhärinteen Chili RAG n Eveliina Riepponen 504 97 96

Nuori
1. FI*Maplehill's Millenium Girl RAG a Kati Sironen ja Anne Röntynen 270 90 90
2. FI*AijaiCats My Darling Dandy RAG b Aija Narvi 270 90

Veteraanit
1. SP CH La Belleza Ragdolls Topaz DVM DSM RAG a 03 Tuija Heino 70 15

Siitosuros
1. BW GIC Celestial’s Here Until Forever JW RAG d 03 21 Taija Heikkilä 390 115
2. SC George Azure Eyes *PL RAG n 04 Helena Pasila 340 100 100
3. IC PL*Ragissa Winnetou RAG a 04 Kirsi Kuoppamäki 288 93

Siitosnaaras
1. GIC FI*Celestial's Desire Me RAG a 03 Taija Heikkilä 380 93 93
2. IC FI*Midnightdolls Cinnamon Girl JW RAG n 03 Mirja Oksala 350 90
3. Gayaneh Navicula nix RAG n 04 21 Kirsi Kuoppamäki 350

Kasvattaja
1. FI*Celestial´s Annukka Rintakumpu 660 130 130
2. FI*BlackRain's Taija Heikkilä 561
3. Gayaneh Kirsi Kuoppamäki 556 95 93
4. FI*Midnightdolls Mirja Oksala 536 90
5. FI*Valkokullan Sini Rajahalme 517

Värin paras
1. SP CH La Belleza Ragdolls Topaz DVM DSM RAG a 03 Tuija Heino 5
2. NW CH FI*Celestial's Sexy WoW JW RAG n 04 Petra Witick 4



3. SC FI*DollyCats The Pride JW RAG n 03 Hakanen Emilia 3
4. BW SP SC FI*Celestial's Born 2 Break Your Heart DVM DSM RAG a 04 Petra Witick 2
5. IC FI*Maplehill's Madame Myself RAG n 04 Satu Nurmi 1

Vuoden ragdoll
1. NW CH FI*Celestial's Sexy WoW JW RAG n 04 Petra Witick 665 130 130
2. SC FI*DollyCats The Pride JW RAG n 03 Hakanen Emilia 655 115 130
3. SP SC FI*Tammikatin Hunajanassu DSM RAG e 04 Solveig Nordström 650 110 110
4. FI*Celestial's Mä Oon Timantti JW RAG f 03 Petra Witick 650
5. GIC FI*BlackRain's Quaint Kid JW RAG d 04 Hakanen Emilia 630 110 110
6. SP CH La Belleza Ragdolls Topaz DVM DSM RAG a 03 Tuija Heino 600 97
7. SP FI*Celestial's Poison Girl RAG a 03 Saana Änäkkälä 577 97 97
8. GIC FI*Celestial's Guillermo de Argentina RAG a 03 21 Saana Änäkkälä 570 97
9. GIP SC FI*Dollyblues You Are The Sunshine RAG a 03 Mirja Oksala 569 97 97
10. BW SCFI*Celestial's Satavarma DSM RAG f 03 Annukka Rintakumpu 564 97
11. BW SP SC FI*Celestial's Born 2 Break Your Heart DVM DSM RAG a 04 Petra Witick 559 97
12. IC FI*Maplehill's Madame Myself RAG n 04 Satu Nurmi 512 93
13. PR SC Stardoll's Rapunzel RAG n 04 Helena Pasila 508 88
14. GIP FI*Jylhärinteen Chili RAG n Eveliina Riepponen 504 97 96
15. SP SC FI*Rock'nRags BrightestDiamond RAG a 04 21 Carita Hellsten 498 97
16. SC George Azure Eyes *PL RAG n 04 Helena Pasila 488 97
17. GIC FI*Maplehill's Almond Kiss RAG a Kati Sironen 487
18. IC FI*Satinante's Bluebird Xara Florinna RAG a Riitta Mättö/Anne Hammar 480 96 95
19. Apple Blossom Milkyland *PL RAG a 04 Helena Pasila 455
20. FI*Maplehill's Millenium Girl RAG a Kati Sironen ja Anne Röntynen 270


